251
CO
M
P
LE
TE
 H
EA

2 - 5 working days.
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE TRV
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Vertical Angle Polished Chrome 2TRV15DEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Body Polished Chrome 2TRV15ADEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight TRV Polished Chrome 2TRV15STDEC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Horizontal Angle TRV Polished Chrome 2TRV15HIDEC 1
Decorative TRV Head Only Polished Chrome 2TRVHDDEC 1
15mm Vertical Angle TRV Polished Chrome 2TRVSL15DEC 1
15mm Straight TRV Polished Chrome 2TRVSL15STDEC 1
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE PUSHFIT TRV
10mm TRV (90° Pushfi t Elbow) Polished Chrome TRVSL10DECPF90 1
10mm TRV (90° Pushfi t Elbow) Straight Polished Chrome TRVSL10STDECPF90 1
15mm TRV (90° Pushfi t Elbow) Polished Chrome TRVSL15DECPF90 1